124000481923

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(A	ddress)
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:



RECEIVED 2074 NOV 15 PH 3: 07 MICHELLANDS L. THE ST. 0

Office Use Only

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 + Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222 Sunrise Drive Real Estate Holdings LLC Please Debit FCA00000003 For: 125 Thank you Seth Neeley Art of Inc. File____ LTD Partnership File_____ 5 Foreign Corp. File____ י.י<u>י</u> יייי, יייו, L.C. File_____ Fictitious Name File____ Trade/Service Mark_____ Merger File_____ Art. of Amend. File_____ RA Resignation_____ Dissolution / Withdrawal_____ Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy_____ Photo Copy_____ Certificate of Good Standing_____ Certificate of Status_____ Certificate of Fictitious Name_____ Corp Record Search_____ Officer Search Fictitious Search_____ Fictitious Owner Search____ Signature Vehicle Search Driving Record_____ UCC 1 or 3 File_____ Requested by: UCC 11 Search_____ Time

024 NOV 15

ڢ

5

UCC 11 Retrieval

Courier

Name

Date

Walk-In 174 Panaele Printing - Thom (suite GA & CO Will Pick Up

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

• •

Sunrise Drive Real Estate Holdings LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nicky Ruwisch

Name of Person

Herskowitz Shapiro, PLLC

F	irm/Company	COZ
9130 S. Dadeland Boulevard, Suite 1609		V. 1.7.2.
······································	Address	5
Miami, Florida 33156		AN AN
City/S	State and Zip Code	9
Nicky@hslawfl.com		

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Nicky Ruwisch	305	423-1407
····	at ()
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee

□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) <u>Mailing Address</u> New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

.

Sunrise Drive Real Estate Holdings LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

City

Princ	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
9130 S. Dadeland I	Boulevard	9130 S.	Dadeland Boulevard		_	
Suite 1609		Suite 16	09		-	
Miami, Florida 331	56	Miami,	Florida 33156		-	
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compar- another business entity with an The name and the Florida stree	iy cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. You n.)			2024 NOV 15 AH	لك آ الكر،
		Name		ne. Dec	ပ္ပ	\bigcirc
	9130 S. Dadeland Bo Florida street address	ulevard, Suite 1609 s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep	otable)		47	
	Miami	Florida	33156			

State

Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

. . . .

•

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

9130 S. Da Miami. Flo Miami. Flo Use attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 11/15. etive date is listed, the date must be specific and canner filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's recorrection. VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordang I am aware that any fake information.	cowitz. Esquire deland Boulevard. Suite 1609 orida 33156
9130 S. Da Miami. Flo Miami. Flo Use attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 11/15. etive date is listed, the date must be specific and canner filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's recorrection. VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordang I am aware that any fake information.	deland Boulevard. Suite 1609
Use attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , trive date is listed, the date must be specific and canner filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's recorr VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	orida 33156
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	<u> </u>
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	024
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>11/15</u> , tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's record . VI: Other provisions, if any. EOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	ACK N202
etive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannu filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's recor- . VI: Other provisions, if any. 	× ×
filing.) he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's recor- . VI: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
he date inserted in this block does not meet the applica ent's effective date on the Department of State's recor- VI: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	ot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d
ent's effective date on the Department of State's recom VI: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
VI: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false information false	E 57
Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false information su	
Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false information su	
Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false information su	
Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false information su	AI I
This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	
This document is executed in accordance I am aware that any false informations	thorizon representative of a member.
I am aware that any false information fai	ce with section 605/0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
MI	binited in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third degree felony as they	jaea ior in \$817.155, F.S.
Gree Herskowitz	\sim
Typed styptin	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)